PRODUCT SHEET

UK Flaxseed Org 400 g//SCAN
Urtekram Flaxseed Organic 400 g

GTIN: 05765228111130

Article Nr Primary 1011113

Brand: Urtekram Food

Manufacturer Name: Midsona Danmark A/S (5790002193866)

Classification category (GPC): 10000236 - Nuts/Seeds — Prepared/Processed (Shelf
Stable)

GS1 Country of origin: Denmark

Cropland: Germany, India, Poland

Tax rate: 12%

Herb's flax seeds may be one of your very best friends in the kitchen, seeds NUTRIENT PER 100 G
that fill the food with a high content of protein, dietary fiber and omega-3. Energy 1917 kJ
Recommended daily intake: No more than 2 tbsp. Energy 464 keal
Contents Fat 3lg
Fat of which is saturated acids 29¢
Ingredient statement: Organic flax seeds. Carbohydrate 6g
Shelf life and storage Carbohydrate of which sugar Og
Dietary fibre 30¢
Min. lifespan from time of arrival, days: 274 Protein ¢
Salt 0.02¢

Min. lifespan from time of production, days: 365
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Base level
GTIN
Packaging marked date format
Width, mm
Height, mm
Depth, mm
Gross weight, g
Net weight, g

Packaging type 1

Pallet level
Net weight, g
Quantity of layers per pallet

Quantity of next lower level items

05765228111130
DD MM YYYY

104

169

b5

406

400

Bag

336000

24

Case level
GTIN
Width, mm
Height, mm
Depth, mm

Net weight, g

Quantity of next lower level items

PRODUCT SHEET

15701058005116
375

200

530

14000

35
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