

UK Flaxseed Org 400 g//SCAN Urtekram Flaxseed Organic 400 g

GTIN: 05765228111130

Article Nr Primary 1011113

Brand: Urtekram Food

Manufacturer Name: Midsona Danmark A/S (5790002193866)

Classification category (GPC): 10000236 - Nuts/Seeds - Prepared/Processed (Shelf Stable)

GS1 Country of origin: Denmark

Cropland: Germany, India, Poland

Tax rate: 12%



Herb's flax seeds may be one of your very best friends in the kitchen, seeds that fill the food with a high content of protein, dietary fiber and omega-3. Recommended daily intake: No more than 2 tbsp.

Contents

Ingredient statement: Organic flax seeds.

Shelf life and storage

Min. lifespan from time of arrival, days: 274

Min. lifespan from time of production, days: 365

PER 100 G
1917 kJ
464 kcal
31 g
2.9 g
6 g
0 g
30 g
25 g
0.02 g

Base level		Case level	
GTIN	05765228111130	GTIN	15701058005116
Packaging marked date format	DD MM YYYY	Width, mm	375
Width, mm	104	Height, mm	200
Height, mm	169	Depth, mm	590
Depth, mm	55	Net weight, g	14000
Gross weight, g	406	Quantity of next lower level items	35
Net weight, g	400		
Packaging type 1	Bag		

Pallet level

Net weight, g	336000
Quantity of layers per pallet	6
Quantity of next lower level items	24